You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1121B51MC-N3KTFG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1121B51MC-N3KTFG Details PDF
S-1121B51MC-N3KTFG
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1121B51MC-N3KTFG
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 5.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1121B51MC-N3KTFG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1121B51MC-N3KTFG
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 5.1V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 6.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 5.1V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.17V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1121B47MC-N3GTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 4.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B50MC-N3JTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LDO 5V 0.15A SOT23-5
S-1121B49MC-N3ITFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 4.9V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1122B15MC-L8ATFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.15A SOT23-5
S-1121B55MC-N3OTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 5.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B48MC-N3HTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 4.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1121B4HMC-N3PTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 4.75V 0.15A SOT23-5
S-1121B54MC-N3NTFG
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 5.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
A3212EEHLT AT29C010A-12PI BFP540FE6327 BGS13SN8E6327 BLM03AG601SN1D
BMA250EF BYG24J-E3/TR C0402C0G1C080C C2012JB2E332K085AA CC0201KRX7R7BB822
CGA5F2X8R1E334M085AD CM30ADXX-12H CNY17-4SD DDTC123JE-7-F DMN65D9L-7
DMP3015LSSQ DS1107SG36 DT375N02KOF EDE1116AEBG-6E-F FQB8N60C
GCM3195C2A102JA16D GIPS20K60 GJM1555C1H5R3DB01D GRM1555C1H201JA01D HLMP-3301-D0002
HUF76629D3ST IRKT91-06 IRL3705ZSTRRPBF LD053C272KAB2A LD12AA221JAB1A
LL1608-FS1N5S LN1134A332MR-G LPC661IM LT1464ACS8 MDA55A16
NTB75N03-06T4G PT333-3B R9G01218XX RT9728ALZQW S-80724SN
SBL30L60CT SI4410BDY SM15T12A-E3/9AT SMAJ51-E3/61 SX9305AICSTRT
TD430N18KOF TL783CKCSE3 VI-J52-IZ VI-JT1-EY WSC00022K000FEB